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  CSEAcademic Calendar 2020 - 21 Semester – Even for SY to B. Tech. 
 

Month Week Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Activities 

Feb. 

 

1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

      15:    

      19: 

      20: 

 20-25: 

Commencement of Classes for Even semester  

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Declaration of result for Odd Semester  

Registration for Photo copy of answer book 

2 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 22-26: 

 22-26: 

Course file preparation and checking for Even Semester 

IQAC Audit of  Last Semester 

March 

 

3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
      05: 

06-08: 

Programming Club Inauguration 

Aptitude Training for T.Y. & B.Tech 

 

 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
 08-12: 

      11: 

 13-22: 

Registration for Remedial Exam 

Mahashivratri   

Remedial Examination   

 5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15-19: ACES Inauguration &Fresher’s Welcome Function. 

6 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  24-26: CA-I of  S. Y. to Final Year Students ( UG) 

7 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

      29: 

      02: 

      03: 

Holi (Second Day) 

Good Friday  

NSS Activity. 

 

April 

 

8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  05-09: Faculty Feedback-I 

9 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 12-17: 

      13: 

      14: 

 15-16: 

      17: 

Faculty Feedback-I Analysis 

Gudhi Padwa  

Dr. Babasaheb R. Ambedkar Jayanti  

MOU Activity. 

One day workshop on “Latex” for TY &M-Tech Ist year. 

 
10 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

      21: 

 26-30: 

     19 : 

Shriram Navami. 

 CA-I Mark submission to exam section.  

Alumni Interaction.  

11 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 
 26-30: 

      01: 

Academic Review 

Maharashtra Day  

May 

 

12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9   

13 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 13-22: 

      14: 

      15: 

Mid Semester Examination (MSE) 

Ramzan-Eid 

Industrial Visit. 

14 17 18 19 20 21 22 23     

 

 

15 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 24-29: 

      26: 

     25: 

     29: 

 30-03: 

Exam Form Filling for Regular and Supplementary Exam Faculty  

Buddha Pournima  

Alumni Interaction. 

Guest lecture on Data Science with R. 

Regular and Supplementary Exam Form Filling with Late Fee 

 

 

June 

 

16 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 01-04: 

     05: 

Faculty Feedback-II Analysis 

Parent Meet. 

 17 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  07-11: CA-II of  S. Y. to Final Years Students ( UG) 

18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
 14-19: 

14-19: 

CA-II Mark submission to exam section   

IOT Project Exhibition. 

 
19 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

      22: 

 24-29: 

End of Classes UG and PG, 100% Syllabus Completion 

Practical/ Project/ Seminar Examination UG and PG 

 

July 

20 28 29 30 1 2 3 4  04-13: Uploading  of MSE, Practical, Project marks to University Portal 

21 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
5J-3A: 

9J-4A: 

End semester and Supplementary Examination  

End semester examination (Repeater & Regular) 
22 12 13 14 15 16 17 18   

23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25       21: Bakri Eid 

24 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 1-31A:  Submission of M. Tech. Dissertation  
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