Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

ASHOKRAO MANE GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS



Vathar Tarf Vadgaon FACULTY OF ENGINEERING



NAAC 'A' grade with CGPA 3.08 , NBA Accredited Programs

CSEAcademic Calendar 2020 - 21 Semester - Even for SY to B. Tech.

	I								A odinistina
Month	Week	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Activities
Feb.	1	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	 15: Commencement of Classes for Even semester 19: Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 20: Declaration of result for Odd Semester 20-25: Registration for Photo copy of answer book
	2	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	22-26: Course file preparation and checking for Even Semester 22-26: IQAC Audit of Last Semester
March	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	05: Programming Club Inauguration 06-08: Aptitude Training for T.Y. & B.Tech
	4	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	08-12: Registration for Remedial Exam 11: Mahashivratri 13-22: Remedial Examination
	5	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	15-19: ACES Inauguration &Fresher's Welcome Function.
	6	22	23	24	25	26	27		24-26: CA-I of S. Y. to Final Year Students (UG)
	7	29	30	31	1	2	3	4	29: Holi (Second Day) 02: Good Friday 03: NSS Activity.
April	8	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	05-09: Faculty Feedback-I
	9	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	12-17: Faculty Feedback-I Analysis 13: Gudhi Padwa 14: Dr. Babasaheb R. Ambedkar Jayanti 15-16: MOU Activity. 17: One day workshop on "Latex" for TY &M-Tech Ist year.
	10	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	21: Shriram Navami. 26-30: CA-I Mark submission to exam section. 19: Alumni Interaction.
	11	26	27	28	29	30	1	2	26-30: Academic Review 01: Maharashtra Day
	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	VI. Manarashtra Day
May	13	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	13-22: Mid Semester Examination (MSE) 14: Ramzan-Eid 15: Industrial Visit.
	14	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
	15	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	 24-29: Exam Form Filling for Regular and Supplementary Exam Faculty 26: Buddha Pournima 25: Alumni Interaction. 29: Guest lecture on Data Science with R. 30-03: Regular and Supplementary Exam Form Filling with Late Fee
June	16	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	01-04: Faculty Feedback-II Analysis 05: Parent Meet.
	17	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	07-11: CA-II of S. Y. to Final Years Students (UG)
	18	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	14-19: CA-II Mark submission to exam section 14-19: IOT Project Exhibition.
	19	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	22: End of Classes UG and PG, 100% Syllabus Completion 24-29: Practical/ Project/ Seminar Examination UG and PG
July	20	28	29	30	1	2	3	4	04-13: Uploading of MSE, Practical, Project marks to University Portal
	21	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	5J-3A: End semester and Supplementary Examination 9J-4A: End semester examination (Repeater & Regular)
	22	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	11. D.L.: E! 1
	23	19 26	20 27	21 28	22 29	23 30	24	25	21: Bakri Eid 1-31A: Submission of M. Tech. Dissertation
	24	40	41	∠ ∂	49	30	31	1	1-31A. Sudmission of M. Tech. Dissertation